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2019 Santenay Premier Cru Les Gravieres

CAV-lansering:
AOC:
Druvsorter:

Uppfostring:

Buteljering:
Vingard:
Odling:
Alkoholhalt:

Drickfonster:

Serveringstemp:

Karafferas:

Passar till:

Pris:

Fgna anteckningar

www.caviste.se

CAV0137
Santenay Premier Cru
100% pinot noir

12 manader i ekfat

1-4 ar gamla.

november 2020

Les Gravieres — Premier Cru
Utan kemikalier

13 %

2022-2029

15°C

2 tim

Ugnsrostad kyckling m.
svamp

Charkuterier

495 kronor



